I P 2 0 / N E M A  1  &  I P 6 6 / N E M A  4 X
G e n e r a l  V e c t o r  C o n t r o l  D r i v e
Product Description
E510s, succeeding to the innovation, superiority and high
performance of 510 series drive, is designed to comply with
worldwide standards and power ratings to deliver a cost-effective
solution for various application requirements. E510s can support
PM Motor Control, Safety Torque Off, Built-in PLC, Internal

1
Ă
Catalog Number Identification
E510
S：510s series
Product Series
01
Horse Power(HP)
P5: 0.5HP
01: 1HP
02: 2HP
03: 3HP
05: 5HP
08: 7.5HP
10: 10HP
15: 15HP
20: 20HP
25: 25HP
30: 30HP
40: 40HP
50: 50HP
60: 60HP
75: 75HP
2 S H 1 F
2: 200-240V
4: 380-480V
Input voltage
H：LED
Display Type Blank：Without built-in
F：Built-in
EMC Filter & STO
Blank：Single/Three phase
1：Single phase
3：Three phase
Input Phase
Dimensions
N4S
Blank: IP20
N4: IP66 with
built-in VR
N4S: IP66 with
built-in power
switch and VR